from the-northeasterly side of Paine Avenue.

A full legal description is available at the 
Office of the Register of Essex County in Book 
4458 of Deeds, Page 56t1; *

The approximate amount of the Judgment 
to be satisfied by said sale is the sum of 
THIRTY EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED 
TWO DOLLARS AND THIRTY CENTS 
($38,102.30), together with the costs of this 
sole.

The Sheriff reserves the right to adjourn the 
salé from timo to time as provided by Law. 
Newark, N.J. November 13, 1984

THOMAS J. D'ALESSIO, Sheriff 
Zucker, Goldberg, Becker & Weiss, Attorneys 
Thè Bloomfield Life

[...]

Nearest Cross-Street: Clinton .Avenue 
* Phase include in publication 
A Full Legal Description can be found in the 

Office of the Register of Essex County.
The approximate amount of the Judgment 

to be satisfied by said1 sale is the sum of EIGH­
TEEN ‘THOUSAND ' SEVEN ,HUNDRED 
SEVENTY-TWO DOLLARS ANp TEN CENTS 
($1B,772.10), together with the costs of this

5/9

Adults or one child. Cor 
loc. & tranSp. $525 mo 

746-8558

UTIU TIES SÜPPUED. JAN. 
1ST. OCCUPANCY. 
ADULTS PREFERRED. 
$350. CALL 743-2994.

5Mr ROOM APARTMENT 
SUPPLY OWN HEAT & 
UTILITIES. $450., 116 
MONTH SECURITY.

[...]

- Chrtet Jésus came into the world to save sin-
? 1 ners," Ost 1 imothy 1:15) !;

Jse ol l computers Studied 
By B o a rd  o f  E d u ca tio n

iplete descriptor 
Essex County Register's Office.

The approximate amount of the Judgment 
to be satisfied by said sale fc the sum of 
THIRTY ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 
SIXTY TWO DOLLARS AND ELEVEN CENTS 
($31,362.11), together with the costs of this

EVERYBODY 
IN THE PO O L

, THE POOLED INCOME FUND

AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY s?

TWO WAY SPEAKER; MODEL #4626 m  a

Soundesign Stereo Recorder* ea. 5 3 .9 9  

Farberware Coffee Maker*«. 3 9 .9 9  
Log G ift W rap » * .1 .9 9